
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00071, Hammett

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.5 Mi. E of Jct I84B  E Hammett IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 12,054

 12,133
 11,856

Elmore (20)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 25

 6,173

 6,196
 6,116

 5,881

 5,937
 5,740

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 9,936 9,912 11,020 13,005 10,702

W DIR - - 4,565 4,669 5,469 6,267 5,037

E DIR - - 5,371 5,243 5,551 6,738 5,665

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10,018 - - 11,578 11,541 13,664 12,102

5,349 - - 5,459 5,726 6,825 5,718

4,669 - - 6,119 5,815 6,839 6,384

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

12,090 11,445 11,174 - 13,450 16,494 13,178

6,290 5,448 5,421 - 7,012 8,198 6,053

5,800 5,997 5,753 - 6,438 8,296 7,125

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

11,367 14,913 11,534 11,614 12,013 11,855 11,917

5,717 7,521 5,713 5,799 6,395 5,627 5,406

5,650 7,392 5,821 5,815 5,618 6,228 6,511

27 28 - - - - -

13,470 12,603 - - - - -

6,350 5,817 - - - - -

7,120 6,786 - - - - -

MADW 11,736 12,987 10,881 11,035 12,006 13,755 11,975

STDEV 1,440 1,766 838 972 1,045 1,973 1,014

DAYFAC 1.03 0.93 1.11 1.09 1.00 0.88 1.01
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